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Evo: Granite, Sand, Jet, Pearl & Ice

Character born from  
tradition.

Evo has been designed with the appearance 

of hand-thrown pottery. The variance in colour 

makes every piece unique. Its homely charm adds 

a touch of warmth to any tabletop.

Although it may look hand-crafted, Evo is 

supremely practical. The range includes flatware 

and holloware, as well as a selection of bowls 

perfect for sharing menus and bowl food.

New introductions to this extensive range include 

three sizes of oval plate, a taster and a dipper, 

providing even more opportunities to mix and 

match.

Sand, Pearl, Jet and Granite. Add a touch of 

sophistication with Ice, a new contemporary 

colour available on a selected number of items.

Your peace of mind.

As part of our Finest Vitrified Tableware range, all 

items are covered by the Dudson Lifetime Edge 

Chip Warranty. (Ts & Cs apply.)∗

Evo
New additions for 2018. 

* For full details and Ts & Cs, please see our 
current price list, call us or visit our website.

  



Evo: Granite, Sand, Jet, Pearl & Ice

Teacup (fits 100RV)

4EVG002RV 8oz 23cl

Café au lait cup (fits 100RV)

4EVG099RV 10oz 28cl

Mug (fits 100RV)

4EVG090RV 111⁄4oz 32cl

Tall cup (unhandled)

4EVG091RV 111⁄4oz 32cl

Saucer

4EVG100RV 63⁄8” 16.2cm

 

Espresso cup (fits 120RV)

4EVG050RV 21⁄2oz 7cl

Taster cup (fits 120RV)

4EVG051RV 21⁄2oz 7cl

Taster dish/saucer

4EVG120RV 41⁄4” 10.9cm 

Coupe plate

4EVG210RV 63⁄8” 16.2cm 

4EVG230RV 8” 20.5cm 

4EVG240RV 9” 22.9cm 

Coupe plate 
4EVG270RV 103⁄4” 27.3cm 

4EVG280RV 115⁄8” 29.5cm

Flat plate

4EVG2610HR 10” 25.4cm 

4EVG2910HR 121⁄2” 31.8cm

Deep plate

4EVG255RV 91⁄2” 24.3cm 

4EVG285RV 111⁄2” 29.2cm

Oval Plate  

4EVG400RV 81⁄2” 21.5cm 

4EVG430RV 111⁄4” 28.5cm 

4EVG450RV 15” 38cm

Chefs’ plate square

4EVG216RV 61⁄2” 16.5cm 

4EVG236RV 81⁄2” 21.6cm 

4EVG266RV 101⁄4” 26cm 

4EVG219RV 121⁄8” 30.8cm

Chefs’ tray rectangular

4EVG953RV 83⁄8” x 3 3⁄4” 21.4cm x 9.6cm 

4EVG954RV 105⁄8” x 43⁄4” 27cm x 12.1cm 

4EVG955RV 14” x 61⁄2” 35.6cm x 16.5cm

Deep oval bowl  

4EVG405RV 61⁄2” 16.5cm 17oz 48.2cl

4EVG415RV 81⁄2” 21.6cm  35oz 100cl

New additions for 2018. 

NEW



Evo: Granite, Sand, Jet, Pearl & Ice

Deep oval bowl

4EVG425RV 101⁄2” 26.7cm 38 3⁄4oz 110cl 

4EVG445RV 121⁄2” 31.8cm 65oz 185cl

Round footed bowl

4EVG568RV 61⁄4” 15.9cm 17 1⁄2oz 50cl 

4EVG569RV 83⁄8” 21.3cm 38 3⁄4oz 110cl 

4EVG570RV 103⁄8” 26.4cm 81oz 230cl

Oatmeal bowl

4EVG330RV 63⁄8” 16.2cm 14 3⁄4oz 42cl

Soup bowl

4EVG591RV 7” 17.8cm 11oz 31cl

Rice bowl

4EVG588RV 41⁄8” 10.5cm 7oz 20cl

Rice bowl

4EVG590RV 7” 17.8cm 30oz 85cl

Taster 

4EVG957RV 23⁄8” 6cm 3 1⁄2oz 10.1cl
Sugar/bouillon

4EVG500RV 8oz 23cl

Jug

4EVG615RV 7oz 20cl 

4EVG625RV 101⁄2oz 30cl

Creamer

4EVG600RV 2oz 6cl

Beverage pot

4EVG650RV 28oz 80cl

Salt

4EVG704RV  

Pepper  

4EVG705RV 

Oil/vinegar

4EVG712RV  

Olive/tapas dish 
4EVG917RV 45⁄8” 11.8cm 

4EVG918RV 61⁄4” 15.9cm

Dipper  

4EVG749RV 21⁄4” 5.7cm 1 1⁄4oz 3.6cl

New additions for 2018. 

NEW

NEW

Colours available in this range:

Ice

Granite (pictured)

Sand

Jet

Pearl



Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena 
bez PVN

4EVC210RV Dziļais šķīvis 6 3/8" 16.2cm Evo Ice Evolution 36 7,49
4EVC230RV Dziļais šķīvis 8" 20.5cm Evo Ice Evolution 24 10,07
4EVC240RV Dziļais šķīvis 9" 22.9cm Evo Ice Evolution 24 11,65
4EVC2610HR Šķīvis 10" 25.4cm Evo Ice Evolution 12 18,31
4EVC270RV Dziļais šķīvis 10 3/4" 27.3cm Evo Ice Evolution 12 12,26
4EVC280RV Dziļais šķīvis 11 5/8" 29.5cm Evo Ice Evolution 12 17,71
4EVC2910HR Šķīvis 12 1/2" 31.8cm Evo Ice Evolution 6 32,77
4EVG002RV Tējas tase 8oz 23cl Granite Evolution 36 8,39
4EVG050RV Espresso tase 2½oz 7cl Granite Evolution 36 7,21
4EVG051RV Taster tase 2½oz 7cl Granite Evolution 36 6,32
4EVG090RV Krūze 11¼oz 32cl Granite Evolution 18 9,52
4EVG091RV Augstā tase U/H 11¼oz 33.1c, Granite Evolution 18 9,52
4EVG099RV Café au Lait tase10oz 28cl Granite Evolution 18 8,97
4EVG100RV Apakštase 6 3/8" 16.2cm Granite Evolution 36 9,12
4EVG120RV Tase/apakštase 4¼" 10.9cm Granite Evolution 36 7,71
4EVG210RV Dziļais šķīvis 6 3/8" 16.2cm Granite Evolution 36 8,97
4EVG216RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr  6½" 16.5cm Granite Evolution 36 9,60
4EVG219RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 12 1/8"30.8cm Granite Evolution 6 27,17
4EVG230RV Dziļais šķīvis 8 1/8" 20.6cm Granite Evolution 24 12,03
4EVG236RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 8½" 21.6cm Granite Evolution 24 12,65
4EVG240RV Šķīvis 9" 22.9cm Granite Evolution 24 14,06
4EVG255RV Dziļais Šķīvis 9 1/2"  24.3cm Granite Evolution 24 16,58
4EVG2610HR Šķīvis10" 25.4cmHarv Plain Granite Evolution 12 21,47
4EVG266RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 10 3/8" 26.4cm Granite Evolution 24 15,15
4EVG270RV Dziļais šķīvis 10 5/8" 27cm Granite Evolution 12 14,66
4EVG280RV Dziļais šķīvis 11 5/8" 29.5cm Granite Evolution 12 21,16
4EVG285RV Šķīvis Pasta Dziļais 11½"29.4cm Granite Evolution 12 22,29
4EVG2910HR Šķīvis 12½" 31.8cm Harv Plain Granite Evolution 6 38,37
4EVG330RV9 Putras bļoda 6 3/8" 16.2cm Granite Evolution 24 10,53
4EVG400RV Ovāls Šķīvis 8 7/8" 20.5cm Granite Evolution 24 9,44
4EVG405RV Dziļa ovāla bļoda dp 6 1/2" 16.5cm Evo Granite Evolution 12 15,12
4EVG415RV Dziļa ovāla bļoda 8½" 21.6cm Granite Evolution 6 16,92
4EVG425RV Dziļa ovāla bļoda 10¾" 27.3cm Granite Evolution 12 17,52
4EVG430RV Ovāls šķīvis 11 1/4" 27.9cm Granite Evolution 12 16,13
4EVG445RV Dziļa ovāla bļoda 12 5/8" 32cm Granite Evolution 8 20,43
4EVG450RV Ovāls šķīvis 15 1/2" 14cm Granite Evolution 3 33,35
4EVG500RV Sugar 8oz 23cl Granite Evolution 12 8,06
4EVG568RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 6¼" 15.9cm Granite Evolution 12 10,49
4EVG569RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 8 3/8"21.3cm Granite Evolution 6 21,67
4EVG570RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 10½" 26.7cm Granite Evolution 3 28,38
4EVG588RV Rīsu bļoda 4 1/8" 10.5cm Granite Evolution 36 7,76
4EVG590RV Rīsu bļoda 7" 17.8cm Granite Evolution 12 12,17
4EVG591RV Zupas bļoda 11oz 31cl Evo Granite Evolution 12 8,81
4EVG600RV Piena kanniņa UH 2oz 6cl Granite Evolution 12 10,39
4EVG615RV Kanna 7oz 20cl Granite Evolution 12 12,30
4EVG625RV Kanna 10 1/2oz 30cl Granite Evolution 12 12,83
4EVG650RV Dzērienu trauks 28oz 80cl Granite Evolution 6 23,35
4EVG704RV Sālstrauks Granite Evolution 12 9,47



Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena 
bez PVN

4EVG705RV Pipartrauks Granite Evolution 12 9,47
4EVG712RV Eļļas/etiķa trauks Granite Evolution 12 13,20
4EVG749RV Mērces trauciņš 2 1/4" 5.7cm Granite Evolution 36 5,89
4EVG917RV Olive/Tapas trauks 4 5/8" 11.8cm Granite Evolution 24 9,21
4EVG918RV Olive/Tapas trauks/Table Tidy6¼" 15.9cm Granite Evolution 12 9,90
4EVG953RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 8½"x3 7/8" 21.4x9.3cm Granite Evolution 12 13,34
4EVG954RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 10½"x 4¾" 27x12.1cm Granite Evolution 8 16,57
4EVG955RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 14"x6½" 35.6x16.5cm Granite Evolution 6 22,84
4EVG957RV Cukutrauksr 2 3/8" 6cm Granite Evolution 12 8,88
4EVJ002RV Tējas tase 8oz 23cl Jet Evolution 36 6,95
4EVJ050RV Espresso tase 2½oz 7cl Jet Evolution 36 5,99
4EVJ051RV Taster tase 2½oz 7cl Jet Evolution 36 5,24
4EVJ090RV Krūze 11¼oz 32cl Jet Evolution 18 7,91
4EVJ091RV Augstā tase U/H 11¼oz 33.1c, Jet Evolution 18 7,91
4EVJ099RV Café au Lait tase10oz 28cl Jet Evolution 18 7,43
4EVJ100RV Apakštase 6 3/8" 16.2cm Jet Evolution 36 7,56
4EVJ120RV Taster/apakštase 4¼" 10.9cm Jet Evolution 36 6,40
4EVJ210RV Dziļais šķīvis 6 3/8" 16.2cm Jet Evolution 36 7,43
4EVJ216RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 6½" 16.5cm Jet Evolution 36 7,95
4EVJ219RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 12 1/8"30.8cm Jet Evolution 6 22,44
4EVJ230RV Dziļais šķīvis 8 1/8" 20.6cm Jet Evolution 24 9,98
4EVJ236RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 8½" 21.6cm Jet Evolution 24 10,49
4EVJ240RV Šķīvis 9" 22.9cm Jet Evolution 24 11,65
4EVJ255RV Dziļais Šķīvis 9 1/2"  24.3cm Jet Evolution 24 13,61
4EVJ2610HR Šķīvis 10" 25.4cm Harv plain Jet Evolution 12 17,74
4EVJ266RV9 Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 10 3/8" 26.4cm Jet Evolution 12 12,56
4EVJ270RV Dziļais šķīvis 10 5/8” 27cm Jet Evolution 12 12,15
4EVJ280RV Dziļais šķīvis 11 5/8" 29.5cm Jet Evolution 12 17,53
4EVJ285RV Šķīvis Pasta Dziļais 11½"29.4cm Jet Evolution 12 18,49
4EVJ2910HR Šķīvis 12½" 31.8cm Harv Plain Jet Evolution 6 31,74
4EVJ330RV Putras bļoda 6 3/8" 16.2cm Jet Evolution 36 8,74
4EVJ400RV Ovāls šķīvis 8 7/8" 20.5cm Jet Evolution 24 7,75
4EVJ405RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda dp 6 1/2" 16.5cm Evo Jet Evolution 12 12,39
4EVJ415RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 8½" 21.6cm Jet Evolution 6 14,02
4EVJ425RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 10¾" 27.3cm Jet Evolution 12 14,53
4EVJ430RV Ovāls šķīvis 11 1/4" 27.9cm Jet Evolution 12 13,24
4EVJ445RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 12 5/8" 32cm Jet Evolution 8 16,94
4EVJ450RV Ovāls šķīvis 15 1/2" 14cm Jet Evolution 3 27,38
4EVJ500RV Cukurtrauks 8oz 23cl Jet Evolution 12 6,67
4EVJ568RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 6¼" 15.9cm Jet Evolution 12 8,69
4EVJ569RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 8 3/8"21.3cm Jet Evolution 6 17,97
4EVJ570RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 10½" 26.7cm Jet Evolution 3 23,53
4EVJ588RV Rīsu bļoda 4 1/8" 10.5cm Jet Evolution 36 6,43
4EVJ590RV Rīsu bļoda 7" 17.8cm Jet Evolution 12 10,09
4EVJ591RV Zupas bļoda 11oz 31cl Evo Jet Evolution 12 7,32
4EVJ600RV Piena kanniņa UH 2oz 6cl Jet Evolution 12 8,61
4EVJ615RV Kanna 7oz 20cl Jet Evolution 12 10,20
4EVJ625RV Kanna 10 1/2oz 30cl Jet Evolution 12 10,63



Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena 
bez PVN

4EVJ650RV Dzērienu trauks  28oz 80cl   Jet Evolution 6 19,36
4EVJ704RV Sālstrauks Jet Evolution 12 7,85
4EVJ705RV Pipartrauks Jet Evolution 12 7,85
4EVJ712RV Eļļas/etiķa trauks Jet Evolution 12 10,93
4EVJ749RV Mērces trauciņš 2 1/4" 5.7cm Jet Evolution 36 4,83
4EVJ917RV Olive/Tapas trauks 4 5/8" 11.8cm Jet Evolution 24 7,63
4EVJ918RV Olive/Tapas trauks/Table Tidy6¼" 15.9cm Jet Evolution 12 8,21
4EVJ953RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 8½"x3 7/8" 21.4x9.6cm Jet Evolution 12 11,04
4EVJ954RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 10½"x 4¾" 27x12.1cm Jet Evolution 8 12,90
4EVJ955RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 14"x6½" 35.6x16.5cm Jet Evolution 6 17,81
4EVJ957RV Sugar Stick Holder 2 3/8" 6cm Jet Evolution 12 7,29
4EVP002RV Tējas tase 8oz 23cl Pearl Evolution 36 6,95
4EVP050RV Espresso tase 2½oz 7cl Pearl Evolution 36 5,99
4EVP051RV Taster tase 2½oz 7cl Pearl Evolution 36 5,24
4EVP090RV Krūze 11¼oz 32cl Pearl Evolution 18 7,91
4EVP091RV Augstā tase U/H 11¼oz 33.1c, Pearl Evolution 18 7,91
4EVP099RV Café au Lait tase10oz 28cl Pearl Evolution 18 7,43
4EVP100RV Apakštase 6 3/8" 16.2cm Pearl Evolution 36 7,56
4EVP120RV Taster/apakštase 4¼" 10.9cm Pearl Evolution 36 6,40
4EVP210RV Dziļais šķīvis 6 3/8" 16.2cm Pearl Evolution 36 7,43
4EVP216RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 6½" 16.5cm Pearl Evolution 36 7,95
4EVP219RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 12 1/8"30.8cm Pearl Evolution 6 22,44
4EVP230RV Dziļais šķīvis 8 1/8" 20.6cm Pearl Evolution 24 9,98
4EVP236RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 8½" 21.6cm Pearl Evolution 24 10,49
4EVP240RV9 Šķīvis 9" 22.9cm Pearl Evolution 12 11,65
4EVP255RV Dziļais Šķīvis 9 1/2"  24.3cm Pearl Evolution 24 13,61
4EVP2610HR Šķīvis10" 25.4cmHarv Plain Pearl Evolution 12 17,74
4EVP266RV9 Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 10 3/8" 26.4cm Pearl Evolution 12 12,56
4EVP270RV Dziļais šķīvis 10 5/8” 27cm Pearl Evolution 12 12,15
4EVP280RV Dziļais šķīvis 11 5/8" 29.5cm Pearl Evolution 12 17,53
4EVP285RV Šķīvis Pasta Dziļais 11½"29.4cm Pearl Evolution 12 18,49
4EVP2910HR Šķīvis12½"x31.8cmHarvPlain Pearl Evolution 6 31,74
4EVP330RV Putras bļoda 6 3/8" 16.2cm Pearl Evolution 36 8,74
4EVP400RV Ovāls šķīvis 8 7/8" 20.5cm Pearl Evolution 24 7,75
4EVP405RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda dp 6 1/2" 16.5cm Evo Pearl Evolution 12 12,39
4EVP415RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 8½" 21.6cm Pearl Evolution 6 14,02
4EVP425RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 10¾" 27.3cm Pearl Evolution 12 14,53
4EVP430RV Ovāls šķīvis 11 1/4" 27.9cm Pearl Evolution 12 13,24
4EVP445RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 12 5/8" 32cm Pearl Evolution 8 16,94
4EVP450RV Ovāls šķīvis 15 1/2" 14cm Pearl Evolution 3 27,38
4EVP500RV Sugar 8oz 23cl Pearl Evolution 12 6,67
4EVP568RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 6¼" 15.9cm Pearl Evolution 12 8,69
4EVP569RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 8 3/8"21.3cm Pearl Evolution 6 17,97
4EVP570RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 10½" 26.7cm Pearl Evolution 3 23,53
4EVP588RV Rīsu bļoda 4 1/8" 10.5cm Pearl Evolution 36 6,43
4EVP590RV Rīsu bļoda 7" 17.8cm Pearl Evolution 12 10,09
4EVP591RV Zupas bļoda 11oz 31cl Evo Pearl Evolution 12 7,32
4EVP600RV Piena kanniņa UH 2oz 6cl Pearl Evolution 12 8,61



Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena 
bez PVN

4EVP615RV Kanna 7oz 20cl Pearl Evolution 12 10,20
4EVP625RV Kanna 10 1/2oz 30cl Pearl Evolution 12 10,63
4EVP650RV Dzērienu trauks  28oz 80cl   Pearl Evolution 6 19,36
4EVP704RV Sālstrauks Pearl Evolution 12 7,85
4EVP705RV Pipartrauks Pearl Evolution 12 7,85
4EVP712RV Eļļas/etiķa trauks Pearl Evolution 12 10,93
4EVP749RV Mērces trauciņš 2 1/4" 5.7cm Pearl Evolution 36 4,83
4EVP917RV Olive/Tapas trauks 4 5/8" 11.8cm Pearl Evolution 24 7,63
4EVP918RV Olive/Tapas trauks/Table Tidy6¼" 15.9cm Pearl Evolution 12 8,21
4EVP953RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 8½"x3 7/8" 21.4x9.6cm Pearl Evolution 12 11,04
4EVP954RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 10½"x 4¾" 27x12.1cm Pearl Evolution 8 12,90
4EVP955RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 14"x6½" 35.6x16.5cm Pearl Evolution 6 17,81
4EVP957RV Sugar Stick Holder 2 3/8" 6cm Pearl Evolution 12 7,29
4EVS002RV Tējas tase 8oz 23cl Sand Evolution 36 6,95
4EVS050RV Espresso tase 2½oz 7cl Sand Evolution 36 5,99
4EVS051RV Taster tase 2½oz 7cl Sand Evolution 36 5,24
4EVS090RV Krūze 11¼oz 32cl Sand Evolution 18 7,91
4EVS091RV Augstā tase U/H 11¼oz 33.1c, Sand Evolution 18 7,91
4EVS099RV Café au Lait tase10oz 28cl Sand Evolution 18 7,43
4EVS100RV Apakštase 6 3/8" 16.2cm Sand Evolution 36 7,56
4EVS120RV Taster/apakštase 4¼" 10.9cm Sand Evolution 36 6,40
4EVS210RV Dziļais šķīvis 6 3/8" 16.2cm Sand Evolution 36 7,43
4EVS216RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 6½" 16.5cm Sand Evolution 36 7,95
4EVS219RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 12 1/8"30.8cm Sand Evolution 6 22,44
4EVS230RV Dziļais šķīvis 8 1/8" 20.6cm Sand Evolution 24 9,98
4EVS236RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 8½" 21.6cm Sand Evolution 24 10,49
4EVS240RV Šķīvis 9" 22.9cm Sand Evolution 24 11,65
4EVS255RV Dziļais Šķīvis 9 1/2"  24.3cm Sand Evolution 24 13,61
4EVS2610HR Šķīvis10" 25.4cmHarv Plain Sand Evolution 12 17,74
4EVS266RV Chefs Šķīvis Kvadr 10 3/8" 26.4cm Sand Evolution 24 12,56
4EVS270RV Dziļais šķīvis 10 5/8” 27cm Sand Evolution 12 12,15
4EVS280RV Dziļais šķīvis 11 5/8" 29.5cm Sand Evolution 12 17,53
4EVS285RV Šķīvis Pasta Dziļais 11½"29.4cm Sand Evolution 12 18,49
4EVS2910HR Šķīvis 12½" 31.8cm Harv Plain Sand Evolution 6 31,74
4EVS330RV9 Putras bļoda 6 3/8" 16.2cm Sand Evolution 24 8,74
4EVS400RV Ovāls šķīvis 8 7/8" 20.5cm Sand Evolution 24 7,75
4EVS405RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda dp 6 1/2" 16.5cm Evo Sand Evolution 12 12,39
4EVS415RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 8½" 21.6cm Sand Evolution 6 14,02
4EVS425RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 10¾" 27.3cm Sand Evolution 12 14,53
4EVS430RV Ovāls šķīvis 11 1/4" 27.9cm Sand Evolution 12 13,24
4EVS445RV Dziļā ovāla bļoda 12 5/8" 32cm Sand Evolution 8 16,94
4EVS450RV Ovāls šķīvis 15 1/2" 14cm Sand Evolution 3 27,38
4EVS500RV Cukurtauks 8oz 23cl Sand Evolution 12 6,67
4EVS568RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 6¼" 15.9cm Sand Evolution 12 8,69
4EVS569RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 8 3/8"21.3cm Sand Evolution 6 17,97
4EVS570RV Apaļa bļoda uz kājas 10½" 26.7cm Sand Evolution 3 23,53
4EVS588RV Rīsu bļoda 4 1/8" 10.5cm Sand Evolution 36 6,43
4EVS590RV Rīsu bļoda 7" 17.8cm Sand Evolution 12 10,09



Kods Nosaukums Krāsa Sērija
Skaits 
kastē

Cena 
bez PVN

4EVS591RV Zupas bļoda 11oz 31cl Evo Sand Evolution 12 7,32
4EVS600RV Piena kanniņa UH 2oz 6cl Sand Evolution 12 8,61
4EVS615RV Kanna 7oz 20cl Sand Evolution 12 10,20
4EVS625RV Kanna 10 1/2oz 30cl Sand Evolution 12 10,63
4EVS650RV Dzērienu trauks  28oz 80cl   Sand Evolution 6 19,36
4EVS704RV Sālstrauks Sand Evolution 12 7,85
4EVS705RV Pipartrauks Sand Evolution 12 7,85
4EVS712RV Eļļas/etiķa trauks Sand Evolution 12 10,93
4EVS749RV Mērces trauciņš 2 1/4" 5.7cm Sand Evolution 36 4,83
4EVS917RV Olive/Tapas trauks 4 5/8" 11.8cm Sand Evolution 24 7,63
4EVS918RV Olive/Tapas trauks/Table Tidy6¼" 15.9cm Sand Evolution 12 8,21
4EVS953RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 8½"x3 7/8" 21.4x9.6cm Sand Evolution 12 11,04
4EVS954RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 10½"x 4¾" 27x12.1cm Sand Evolution 8 12,90
4EVS955RV Chefs šķīvis Kvadr 14"x6½" Sand Evolution 6 17,81
4EVS957RV Cukurtrauks 2 3/8" 6cm Sand Evolution 12 7,29






